
Acropolis Technical Campus, Indore 

NOTICE 

Date : 09/07/2018 

Acropolis Technical Campus will be Organizing Staff Development Programe on 
" MS Powerpoint 

" for 

2 days. The topics to be covered are Introduction to Microsoft Powerpoint, PPTs ,Conditional Fornmatting 

,Types of flow charts. 

Date of Commencement - July 11-12, 2018 

Time- 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM ( 2 Hours Daily ) 

Venue ATC Auditorium 

All the faculty members and non teaching staff are recquested to attend the program. 

Prográm Coordinator 
Director 

Prof. Sumit Jain DIRECTOR 
Acropolis Technical Campus 
Tillore,Incdere (M P)A52020 

CSE Department 



Acropolis Technical Campus, Indore 

PPresents 

STAFF DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM 
ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-19 

TWO DAYS wORKSHOP ON MICROSOFT POWERPOINTE 

Date:1 July -12 july 2018 
Time: 1:00 P.M to 3:00 P.M 
Venues ATC Audtiorium. 

DRECPOR 
Acropolis Technical Campus 
Tillore, Indore (M.P.) 4520.0 

Registration Link: 
Eminent Speake Program Coordinator 

https://forms.gle/97zEVqPvb8GVTg 
Mr. Uday Moghe Zv51 Mr. Sumit Jain 

Ast Professor Ast. Professor 

Web SiteLink:wwwatc.in 



ACROPOLISE TECHNICAL CAMPUS, INDORE 
STAFF DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM 

DATE 11/07/2018 
Attendance Sheet 

S.NO. NAME PROFESSION SIGNATURE 

Sumit Jain Teaching 
Sneha Nagar Teaching 

|Shilpi Mehta Teaching 
4 Vishal Pawar Teaching 
5 Piyush Sharma Teaching 
6 Vinay Swarnakar Teaching 

|Brijesh Chaturvedi Teaching 7 

8 Vikas Tiwari Teaching 

9 Roshan Purkar Non Teaching 

10 Sunil Pawar Non Teaching 

Pradeep Pal Non Teaching 

12 Altaaf Khaan Non Teaching 
13 Vijay Upadhyay Non Teaching 
14 Jagrati Parsai Non Teaching 

15 Rupali Shekokar Non Teaching 

16 Girish Mulchandani |Non Teaching 
17 Ramchandra Jadhav Non Teaching 

18 Santosh Karma Non Teaching 

Mahesh Sawner Non Teaching 19 

Acropolis Technical Campus 

Tilore, 

indore 

(M.P.) 

452020 

DIRER 



ACROPOLISH TECHNICAL CAMPUS, INDORE 
STAFF DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM DATE 12/07/2018 

Attendance Sheet 
S.NO. NAME PROFESSION SIGNATURE 

Sumit Jain Teaching 
2 Sneha Nagar Teaching 
3 Shilpi Mehta Teaching 
4 Vishal Pawar Teaching 
5 Piyush Sharma Teaching 

Vinay Swarnakar Teaching 
Brijesh Chaturvedi Teaching 

8 Vikas Tiwari Teaching 

9 Roshan Purkar Non Teaching 
10 |Sunil Pawar Non Teaching 

|Pradeep Pal Non Teaching 

12 AItaaf Khaan Non Teaching 

13 Vijay Upadhyay Non Teaching 

14 |Jagrati Parsai Non Teaching 

15 Rupali Shekokar Non Teaching 
16 Girish Mulchandani Non Teaching 

17 Ramchandra Jadhav Non Teaching 
18 Santosh Karma |Non Teaching 
19 Mahesh Sawner Non Teaching 

DIRECTOR 
Acropolis Technical Campus 
Tillore, Indore (M.P.) 452020 



ACROPOLIS TECHNICAL CAMPUS, INDORE 
INDORE BYPASS ROAD NEAR RALAMANDAL, TILLORE, VILLAGE, INDORE, 

MADHYA PRADESH 452020 

Certificate of Participation 

This is to Certify that Mr/Ms Sunil Pawar has successfullv 

completed two days Stafl Development Program on "\Wierosoft 

Powerpoint" organized bv SKTTM. Indore from Date 11 July to 12 

July 2018. DIRECTOR 
Acropolis Technical Camoi 
Tillore.indore M.P 

Kas hu 

Dr. Rashmi Yadav Mr. Sumit Jain 
Dr. Sanjay Purkar 

DEPARTMENT HEAD PROGRAM COORDINATOR 
DIRECTOR 
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